
 

2025 Summer Golf Events 

• Memorial Day on Monday, May 26 with an 8:15am shotgun start and lunch after golf. 

Registration will begin on May 15 via the Golf Genius registration link that will be 

emailed out in advance. 

• Summer Member-Member (Men’s Division and Ladies Division) with a Pairings 

Party/Food and Dancing on Tuesday, June 24 at 5:00pm and golf on Wednesday, June 25 

with an 8:15am shotgun start and lunch after golf. Registration will begin on June 12 via 

the Golf Genius registration link that will be emailed out in advance. 

• 4th of July on Friday, July 4 with an 8:15am shotgun start and lunch after golf. 

Registration will begin on June 19 via the Golf Genius registration link that will be 

emailed out in advance. 

• Summer Par 3 Contest on Saturday, July 12 with an 8:15am shotgun start and lunch 

after golf. Registration will begin on June 26 via the Golf Genius registration link that 

will be emailed out in advance. 

• Worthington South with golf at Spring Run on Tuesday, July 22 and golf at 

Worthington on Wednesday, July 23 with an 8:15am shotgun start and lunch after golf. 

Registration will begin on July 10 via the Golf Genius registration link that will be 

emailed out in advance. 

• Cornhole on Thursday, August 14 (course closed) with a 3:00pm start with Food and 

Beverages afterwards. Registration will begin on July 31 via the Golf Genius registration 

link that will be emailed out in advance. 

• Drive, Chip, and Putt Contest (course closed) using Trackman on Tuesday, August 19 

with a 10:00am start and lunch after golf. Registration will begin on August 7 via the 

Golf Genius registration link that will be emailed out in advance. 

• Labor Day on Monday, September 1 with an 8:15am shotgun start and lunch after golf. 

Registration will begin on August 14 via the Golf Genius registration link that will be 

emailed out in advance. 

• Around the World Golf Event on Saturday, September 13 with an 8:15am shotgun start 

and lunch after golf. Registration will begin on August 28 via the Golf Genius 

registration link that will be emailed out in advance. 

• Ladies Friday Summer League on Friday, September 19 with an 8:30am shotgun start 

and lunch after golf. 


